2. A Child can participate in any two individual competitions, Two
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I\?c;. Date Day Activity / Competition Time ParticIi;) éntion /
1 | 06.04.2024 [Sat |House Distribution / Allottment CCA Pds |All CTs
House Meeting/ Selection of House
2 | 20.04.2024 |Sat
' ? Body /Display Board Updation CCAFds [HMs/-AHMSs
3 | 27.04.2024 |Sat _ |English Calligraphy ( Class Wise ) CCA Pds |All CTs
4 | 21.06.2024 [Fri  [International Yoga Day-2024 Assembly |Yoga Coach & CTs |
5 | 22.06.2024 [Sat |House Meeting /Display Board Decoration |CCA Pds |HMs / AHMs
6 | 29.06.2024 |Sat [Solo - Song ( Uh el 7T ) CCA Pds [HMs / AHMs :
7 | 06.07.2024 |Sat _|Te~al Jerg CCA Pds |Class Wise/Mr Manoj Sharma
8 | 20.07.2024 [Sat [Investiture Ceremony-2024 CCAPds |I/C-CCA,AllHMs . =
9 | 27.07.2024 |Sat _|Group Song (d¥g M) CCA Pds |HMs / AHMs ‘
10 | 03.08.2024 [Sat |H¥hd U&Ile / House Meeting CCA Pds |TGT-Sanskrit, All HMs "
11 | 15.08.2024 |Thurs|{Independence Day Celebration Morning |All Vidyalaya Family
12 | 17.08.2024 |Sat |Rakhi Making / Greeting Cards CCA Pds |Ms. Sarita, All CTs
13 | 24.08.2024 [Sat _|Folk Dance ( @IP T ) CCA Pds_[Ms Priti, Ms Priya
14 | 05.09.2024 |Thurs|Teacher's Day Celebration Assembly [CCA, HMs & CTs .
15 | 21.09.2024 [Sat [le<l HIddl d<H / UIS CCA Pds |Mr Manoj & TGT-Sanskrit
16 | 28.09.2024 [Sat [[gal THATS] YHIYA CCA Pds |91 TSl JMHT Loz
17 | 02.10.2024 [Wed [TTSIT ST Assembly [Mr. Vivek , CCA
18 | 05.10.2024 |Sat |G Piddl / HgHl / ePpd CCAPds |CCA
19 | 19.10.2024 |Sat |House Meeting Assembly |HMs/ AHMs '_
20 | 26.10.2024 |Sat |Poster Making CCA Pds |Ms. Sarita, All CTs .
21 | 31.10.2024 |Thurs |ITSIT Tehdl fau/de Assembly |Yoga Coach & CTs
22 | 16.11.2024 |Sat |House Meeting CCA Pds |HMs/ AHMs
23 | 23.11.2024 [Sat |Englis Poem Recitation CCA Pds |Mr Vivek, HMs :
24 | 26.11.2024 |Tues |Constitution Day Celebration Assembly |Ms Nandini, Ms Priya
25 | 30.11.2024 |Mon |Spell Bee Competition Zero Pd  [Mr Vivek, HMs
26 | 07.12.2024 [Sat  |Story Telling / BTl DY CCA Pds |[CCA
37 | 16.12.2024 |Mon [& T T TATUT 1aa¥ (15.12.2024) | Assembly |41 Aol IHT .
28 | 21.12.2024 [Mon [Group Dance (9Hg T) Assembly |CCA, HMs & AHMs
29 | 12.01.2025 [Sun |National Youth Day (TSYI gaT fda¥) |Assembly |[CCA (On 13.01.25) -
30 | 26.01.2025 [Sun [TTOTE feaw (Repulic Day) CCA Pds |All Vidyalaya Family
31| 30.01.2025 |Thurs|Martyrs' Day (ﬂ'{ﬂ'ﬂ' ﬁﬂ"\‘l) 0= 11:00 AM |All Vidyalaya Family
Mr Upend :
32| 28.02.2023 |Tues [National Science Day Assembly ME Pr[;ilrel:e? {
Note: 1. Programmes are subject to change as and when needed.

group Competitions & all mass Competitions.

3. If on scheduled day a holiday falls then the important event may be

conducted a day prior or after.
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